
 
Bailey– 

Glass  

Bailey Electric Fireplace 
 

GDS25G-1242E 

No carbon monoxide 
or emissions, glass 
stays cool-to-touch 

GDS25G-1242E Espresso fireplace package with 25″ self-trimming 
electric  firebox. 

Package consists of 
two cartons: 

 

DFG2562– 25″ electric firebox 
DM25-1242E- Mantel 

39.6 / 18 
TBD 

781052 0 57395 
7810520 80102 

2 yr. 
1 yr 
 

29.6 x 23.4 x 12.9  
68.8 x 29.6 x 12.5 

75.2 x 59.4 x 32.8 
175 x 67 x 32 

5.2 
14.7 

0.15 
0.37 

 Includes on / off  
remote control 

 
  
 
 

 
 

TV and accessories not included 

A 

Media Console 
This entertainment center has traditional styling 
for a perfect backdrop to today’s high tech 
entertainment equipment. Wire passageways 
allow for interconnection of components with the 
added benefit of providing ample storage behind 
the firebox for excess wire and power bar 
concealment. The rich espresso complements the 
fluted pilasters as they are set back from the face 
to provide character while drawing in your 
attention into the Dimplex patented life-like flame. 
 
 
 
 
 
 Component 

storage 
Media storage Elegant trim 

Firebox 
• 25" self-trimming widescreen electric firebox  
• Patented, life-like flame effect 
• Light shines and reflects off the 

asymmetrical-sized glass pieces creating an 
effect that is as alluring as it is contemporary 

• On-demand heat with thermostat control 
• Flame operates with or without heat  
• 2¢ / hour with flame only 

5¢ / hour with flame and heat* 
• 120 Volts / 880 Watts / 3,000 BTU 

 

 

 

*Two adjustable dividers 

B 

C 

36 1/4 in. 
167.6 cm 

23 1/4 in. 
59.1 cm 66 in. 

167.6 cm 

Component 
Storage 

Inches cm 
W H D W H D 

A – Top shelf 
B – Center Top 
Shelf 
C – Side Shelves* 

15.75  
21.25 
 
16.75 

7 
7 
 
20.5 

19.75 i 
19.75 
 
19 

39 
54 
 
42.5 

17.6  
17.6 
 
52 

50  
50  
 
48  


