Bailey Electric Fireplace

GDS25G-1242E

Media Console

This entertainment center has traditional styling for a perfect backdrop to today's high tech entertainment equipment. Wire passageways allow for interconnection of components with the added benefit of providing ample storage behind the firebox for excess wire and power bar concealment. The rich espresso complements the fluted pilasters as they are set back from the face to provide character while drawing in your attention into the Dimplex patented life-like flame.







Component storage

Media storage

Firebox

- 25" self-trimming widescreen electric firebox
- Patented, life-like flame effect
- Light shines and reflects off the asymmetrical-sized glass pieces creating an effect that is as alluring as it is contemporary
- On-demand heat with thermostat control
- Flame operates with or without heat
- 2¢ / hour with flame only 5¢ / hour with flame and heat*
- 120 Volts / 880 Watts / 3,000 BTU

TV and accessories not included



Component	Inches			cm			
Storage	W	Н	D	W	Н	D	
A – Top shelf	15.75	7	19.75 i	39	17.6	50	
B – Center Top Shelf	21.25	7	19.75	54	17.6	50	
C – Side Shelves*	16.75	20.5	19	42.5	52	48	

Two adjustable dividers





No carbon monoxide or emissions, glass stays cool-to-touch

Model #	Description	lbs/kg	UPC	Wty. †	Carton Dimensions (W x H x D)		Cube	
GDS25G-1242E	Espresso fireplace package with 25" self-trimming				Inches	cm	ft ³	m ³
	electric firebox.							
Package consists of	DFG2562–25" electric firebox	39.6 / 18	781052 0 57395	2 yr.	29.6 x 23.4 x 12.9	75.2 x 59.4 x 32.8	5.2	0.15
two cartons:	DM25-1242E- Mantel	TBD	7810520 80102	1 yr	68.8 x 29.6 x 12.5	175 x 67 x 32	14.7	0.37
							(4)	

Patent protected: for a complete list of applicable patents visit: www.dimplex.com/patents. Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change and should be taken as a guide only.

^{*} Based on average national residential electricity rates. Rates vary. © 2011 Dimplex North America Limited.